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F.E.(2008 PATTERN) 0501 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS I 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2008 PATTERN) 0511 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG. 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 101011 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 1 2 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 102006 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS I 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 102013 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGG. 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 103004 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG. 1 1 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 104012 BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG. 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 107001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS I 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 107002 ENGINEERING  PHYSICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 107008 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS II 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 107009 ENGINEERING  CHEMISTRY 1 2 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 110003 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG.I 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2012 PATTERN) 110010 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROG. LANG.II 1 2 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG. 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 101011 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 1 2 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 102006 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS I 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 102013 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGG. 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 103004 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG. 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 104012 BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG. 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 107001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS I 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 107002 ENGINEERING  PHYSICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 107008 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS II 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2014 PATTERN) 107009 ENGINEERING  CHEMISTRY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 101005 BASIC CIVIL AND ENV. ENGG. 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 101011 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 1 2 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 102006 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS I 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 102013 BASIC MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 103004 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG. 1 2 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 104012 BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGG. 1 1 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 107001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS I 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 107002 ENGINEERING  PHYSICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 107008 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS II 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2015 PATTERN) 107009 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 1 2 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 101011 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 1 2 15 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 102003 SYSTEMS IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1 1 15 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 102012 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 1 2 15 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 103004 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 1 2 16 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 104010 BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1 1 16 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 107001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 1 1 16 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 107002 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 1 2 14 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 107008 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II 1 2 14 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
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F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 107009 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 1 2 14 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
F.E.(2019 PATTERN) 110005 PROGRAMMING AND PROBLEM SOLVING 1 1 12 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 3211 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 3213 THEORY OF MACHINES-I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III ONLINE THEORY TERMWORK 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1102 BUILDING MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1105 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1108 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 2 3 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1110 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1113 FLUID MECHANICS I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1116 BUILDING PLANNING 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1119 SURVEYING 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1122 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 1124 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 1902* PROGRAMMING & PROBLEM SOLVING 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 1905* HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCE 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 1912* MICROPROC. & INTERFACING TECHNIQ. 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003* ENGINEERING MATHS-III 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241* DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242* DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND LOGIC DESIGN 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243* DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244* COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210251* COMPUTER GRAPHICS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210252* ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 1519* MICROPROCESSOR FUNDAMEN.& APPLI 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144*
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION [PP & 
PR]

2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145* POWER SYSTEM I [PP] 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147* NETWORK ANALYSIS [PP] 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148* NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER PROGRAMMING [PP] 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III [PP] 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 1608* POWER DEVICES AND MACHINES 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 1615* ELECTROMAGNETIC 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204181* SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204182* ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204183* NETWORK THEORY (2012 COURSE) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204184* DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHM 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204185* DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204187* INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204189* ANALOG COMMUNICATION 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 207005* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 207003* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214451* PROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE & INTERFACING 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214453*
FOUNDATIONS OF COMMUNICATION AND COMPUTER 
NETWORK

2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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S.E.(2008 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 207006* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 1223* PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041* MANUFACTURING PROCESSES-I 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043* THERMODYNAMICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044* MATERIAL SCIENCE AND METALLURGY 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045* FLUID MECHANICS 2 3 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048* THEORY OF MACHINES-I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050* APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 203152* ELECTRONICS AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202043* THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202044* MATERIAL SCIENCE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202045* FLUID MECHANICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202048* THEORY OF MACHINES - I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202050* APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202051* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 203152* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209341* CHEMISTRY-I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209342* FLUID MECHANICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209343* ENGINEERING MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209344* PROCESS CALCULATIONS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001* BUILD TECH & MATERI (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003* GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201004* FLUID MECHANICS I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201006* SURVEYING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008* STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009* ENGINEERING GEOLOGY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244 OPERATING SYSTEM & ADMIN 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210248 MICROPROC. & INTERFACING TECH 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210250 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241* DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242* DIGI ELECTRONI & LOGIC DESIGN (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243* DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS  (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245* OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203141* POWER GENERATION TECHNOLOGIES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203142* MATERIAL  SCIENCE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143* ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144* ELECTR MEASUREM & INSTRUMEN (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145* POWER SYSTEM I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146* ELECTRICAL MACHINES I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
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S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147* NETWORK ANALYSIS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148* NUMERICAL METHODS & COMP PROG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149* FUND OF MICROCONTROLLER & APP. (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICSIII (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204182 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204183 NETWORK THEORY 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204190 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204181* SIGNALS & SYSTEMS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204184* DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204185* DIGITAL ELECTRONICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204187* INTEGRATED CIRCUITS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204188* CONTROL SYSTEMS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204189* ANALOG COMMUNICATION (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 207005* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 207003* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214442* COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCH. (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214450* COMPUTER GRAPHICS  (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214451* PROCESSOR ARCH AND INTERFACING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214452* DATA STRUCTURES & FILES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202068* THEORY OF MACHINES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 203152* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS–III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041* MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043* THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044* MATERIAL SCIENCE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045* FLUID MECHANICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048* THEORY OF MACHINES - I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049* ENGINEERING METALLURGY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050* APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 203152* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202041* MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202043* THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202044* MATERIAL SCIENCE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202045* FLUID MECHANICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202048* THEORY OF MACHINES - I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202049* ENGINEERING METALLURGY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202050* APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202051* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 203152* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209344* PROCESS CALCULATIONS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209347* CHEMISTRY -II (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209349* PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209350* CHEM ENGG THERMODYNAMICS-I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001* BUILD TECH & MATERI (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
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S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003* GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201004* FLUID MECHANICS I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201005* ARCH PLAN & DESIGN OF BUILD (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201006* SURVEYING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201007* CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008* STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009* ENGINEERING GEOLOGY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244 OPERATING SYSTEM & ADMIN 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURE 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210248 MICROPROC. & INTERFACING TECH 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210250 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241* DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242* DIGI ELECTRONI & LOGIC DESIGN (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243* DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS  (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245* OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210251* COMPUTER GRAPHICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203141* POWER GENERATION TECHNOLOGIES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203142* MATERIAL  SCIENCE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143* ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144* ELECTR MEASUREM & INSTRUMEN (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145* POWER SYSTEM I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146* ELECTRICAL MACHINES I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147* NETWORK ANALYSIS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148* NUMERICAL METHODS & COMP PROG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149* FUND OF MICROCONTROLLER & APP. (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICSIII (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204182 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204183 NETWORK THEORY 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204190 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204181* SIGNALS & SYSTEMS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204184* DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204185* DIGITAL ELECTRONICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204187* INTEGRATED CIRCUITS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204188* CONTROL SYSTEMS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 204189* ANALOG COMMUNICATION (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 207005* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 207003* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214441* DISCRETE STRUCTURES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214442* COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCH. (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214443* DIGI ELECTRO & LOGIC DESIGN (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214444* FUNDAMENTAL OF DATASTRUCTURE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214450* COMPUTER GRAPHICS  (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214451* PROCESSOR ARCH AND INTERFACING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214452* DATA STRUCTURES & FILES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
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S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 214453* FOUND OF COMM & COMP NETWORK (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206266 TRANSDUCERS & SIGNAL COND. 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 206261* SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS-I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION) 207006* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202043* THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202062* FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINERY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202063* THERMAL ENGINEERING (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 202068* THEORY OF MACHINES (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 203152* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS–III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041* MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043* THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044* MATERIAL SCIENCE (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045* FLUID MECHANICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048* THEORY OF MACHINES - I (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049* ENGINEERING METALLURGY (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050* APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051* STRENGTH OF MATERIALS (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 203152* ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2014 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002* ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III (Equiv. 2015 PAT.) 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202041 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202043 THERMODYNAMICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202044 MATERIAL SCIENCE 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202045 FLUID MECHANICS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES - I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202050 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 203152 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 207004 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-III 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209341 CHEMISTRY-I 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209342 FLUID MECHANICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209343 ENGINEERING MATERIALS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209344 PROCESS CALCULATIONS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209347 CHEMISTRY -II 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209348 HEAT TRANSFER 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209349 PRINCIPLES OF DESIGN 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209350 CHEM ENGG THERMODYNAMICS-I 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 209351 MECHANICAL OPERATIONS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201001 BUILD TECH & MATERI 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201002 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201003 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201004 FLUID MECHANICS I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201005 Architectural Planning and Design of Buildings 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201006 SURVEYING 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201007 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
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S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 201008 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS I 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207001 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 207009 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210241 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210242 DIGI ELECTRONI & LOGIC DESIGN 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210243 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210244 COMP ORGANIZATION & ARCHI 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210245 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210251 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210252 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210253 MICROPROCESSOR 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 210254 Principles of Programming Languages 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203141 POWER GENERATION TECHNOLOGIES 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203142 MATERIAL  SCIENCE 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203143 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203144 ELECTR MEASUREM & INSTRUMEN 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203145 POWER SYSTEM I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203146 ELECTRICAL MACHINES I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203147 NETWORK ANALYSIS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203148 Numerical Methods and Computer Programming 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 203149 Fundamentals of  Microcontroller  and Applications 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICSIII 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204181 SIGNALS & SYSTEMS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204182 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204183 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS  & MACHIN 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204184 DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204185 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204187 INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204188 CONTROL SYSTEMS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204189 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 204190 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELECOM.) 207005 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 207003 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -III 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214441 DISCRETE STRUCTURES 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214442 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCH. 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214443 DIGI ELECTRO & LOGIC DESIGN 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214444 FUNDAMENTAL OF DATASTRUCTURE 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214445 PROB SOLVI & OOPS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214450 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214451 PROCESSOR ARCH AND INTERFACING 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214452 DATA STRUCTURES & FILES 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 214453 FOUND OF COMM & COMP NETWORK 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206261 SENSORS AND TRANSDUCERS-I 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206262 BASIC INSTRUMENTATION 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
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S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206263 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUITS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206264 NETWORK THEORY 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206267 SENSORS & TRANSDUCERS- II 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206268 AUTOMATIC CONTROL SYSTEMS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206269 ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENTATION 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206270 DIGITAL TECHNIQUES 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 206271 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION&CONTROL) 207006 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202041 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-I 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202043 THERMODYNAMICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202044 MATERIAL SCIENCE 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202045 FLUID MECHANICS 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202048 THEORY OF MACHINES - I 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202049 ENGINEERING METALLURGY 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202050 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 203152 Electronics And Electrical Engineering 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202043 THERMODYNAMICS 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202051 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202061 MATE SCIENCE & METALLURGY 2 3 17 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202062 FLUID MECHANICS AND MACHINERY 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202063 THERMAL ENGINEERING 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202064 METROLOGY AND QUALITY CONTROL 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202065 MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING 2 4 19 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 202068 THEORY OF MACHINES 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 203152 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGG 2 4 23 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
S.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 207002 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS–III 2 3 18 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 6015 PROGRAMMING PARADIGMS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 6017 HUMAN COMPU.INTERACTION & USABI. 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314451 Operating System 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314441* Computer Network Technology 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314442* Theory of Computation (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314443* Database Management Systems (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314444* Software Engineering & Project Management  (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314451* Systems Programming (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314452* Design and Analysis of Algorithms (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314453* Information Tech Project Management 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301003* Structural Design I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

Page 8 of 18



Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

T.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301004* Structural Analysis II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301005* Fluid Mechanics - II  (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301007* Advanced Surveying (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301009* Foundation Engineering (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301010* Structural Design– II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 4202 DATA COMMUNICATION 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 4203 MICROPROCESSORS & MICROCONTROLLER 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 4204 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 4212 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANG. 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 4214 FINANCE & MANAGEMENT INFORMA.SYS. 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 4215 SYSTEMS PROGRAMMING & OPERA.SYS. 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310241* Theory of Computation (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310244* Database Management Systems Applications 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310251* Computer Networks 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310252* Software Engineering 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303141* Advance Microcontroller and its Applications (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303146* Power System II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303147* Control System I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303149* Design of Electrical Machines (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304181* Digital Communication (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 3219 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302041* Design of Machine Elements – I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302042* Heat Transfer (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302043* Theory of Machines-II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302044* Turbo Machines (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302045* Metrology and Quality Control (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302047* Numerical Methods and Optimization (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302048* Design of Machine Elements -II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2008 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302050* Mechatronics (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2008PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL) 306264* Control System Design (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2008PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL) 306268* Digital Signal Processing (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314441 COMP. N/W TECHNO. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314445 WEB ENGI AND TECHNO 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314451 OPERATING SYSTEM 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314452 MULTIMED TECHNO. 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314453 INFO. TECH PRO MGMT 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314442* Theory of Computation (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314443* Database Management Systems (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314444* Software Engineering & Project Management  (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314451* Systems Programming (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 314452* Design and Analysis of Algorithms (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 316481 DES OF MACH ELEMENTS 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302042* Heat Transfer (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302043* Theory of Machines-II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

Page 9 of 18



Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302045* Metrology and Quality Control (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302047* Numerical Methods and Optimization (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302051* Manufacturing Process-II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309341* Chemical Engineering Mathematics (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309344* Chemical Process Technology (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309345* Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309351* Mass Transfer II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301001* Hydrology and Water Resource Engineering (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301002*
Infrastructure Engineering and Construction Techniques 
(Equi.TE 2015)

3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301003* Structural Design I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301004* Structural Analysis II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301005* Fluid Mechanics - II  (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301007* Advanced Surveying (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301008*
Project Management and Engineering Economics (Equi.TE 
2015)

3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301009* Foundation Engineering (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301010* Structural Design– II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301011* Environmental Engineering - I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310242 OPERATING SYS DESIGN 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310243 D COM & WIRE SEN NW 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310244 DATA MGMT & SYS. APP 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310245 COMP FORE & CYB APP 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310249
PRINCIPLES OF CONCURRENT AND DISTRIBUTED 
PROGRAMMING

3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310250 EMBEDDED OPERATING SYSTEMS 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310251 COMPUTER NETWORKS 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310252 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310253 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING APPLICATIONS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310241* Theory of Computation (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303141* Advance Microcontroller and its Applications (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303142* Electrical Machines II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303143* Power Electronics (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303144* Electrical Installation Maintenance and Testing (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303146* Power System II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303147* Control System I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303148* Utilization of Electrical Energy (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303149* Design of Electrical Machines (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303150* Energy audit and Management (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 311121* Industrial and Technology Management (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304190 ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304191 EMBEDDED PROCESSORS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304181* Digital Communication (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304182* Digital Signal Processing (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304183* Electromagnetic (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304184* Microcontroller (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304186* Power Electronics (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304187*
Information theory and coding and communication networks 
(Equi.TE 2015)

3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304188* Business Management (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS & TELEC.) 304190* System Programming and Operating System (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304201 ELEC MAC & POW DEV 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304205 NETWORK SYNTHESIS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304183* Electromagnetics and Wave Propagation (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304201* Power Electronics & Applications (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304202* Instrumentation Systems (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304204* Microcontroller and applications  (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304205* Data Communication (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304206* DSP and Applications (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 304207* Embedded Processors (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302045 HYDRA & PNEU 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302041* Design of Machine Elements – I (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302042* Heat Transfer (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302043* Theory of Machines-II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302044* Turbo Machines (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302045* Metrology and Quality Control (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302047* Numerical Methods and Optimization (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302048* Design of Machine Elements -II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302050* Mechatronics (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302051* Manufacturing Process-II (Equi.TE 2015) 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 302043 THEO OF MACHINES II 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 302061 NM & COMPU. TECHNIQ 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 302042* Heat Transfer (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 302050* Mechatronics (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 302062* Machine Design (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL) 306261* Embedded System Design (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2012PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL) 306264* Control System Design (Equi.TE 2015) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302042 HEAT TRANSFER* 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302043 THEORY OF MACHINES-II* 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302045 METRO. & QUALITY CONTROL 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302047 NUM. METHODS & OPTIMIZATION 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 302051 MANUFACTURING PROCESS-II 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 316481 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 316482 AUTOMOTIVE ELECTR. & ELEC. 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 316484 DESIGN OF ENGINECOMPONENTS 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 316485 Automotive Transmission 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 316486 AUTOM. AERODYN. & BODY ENGG. 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309341 CHEMICAL ENGG MATH. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309342 MASS TRANSFER I 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309343 INDUST. ORG. & MANAGEMENT 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309344 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309345 CHEM. ENGG THERMODYNAMICS II 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309348 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGG. I 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309349 Transport Phenomena 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309350 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING DESIGN I 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309351 MASS TRANSFER II 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 309352 Process Instrumentation and Control 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301001 HYDROL. & WATER RES. ENGG. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301002 INFRAST. ENGG. & CONSTR. TECH. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301003 STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301004 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301005 FLUID MECHANICS-II 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301007 Advanced Surveying 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301008 Project Management and Engineering Economics 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301009 Foundation Engineering 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301010 Structural Design-II 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 301011 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-I 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310241 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310242 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310243 SW. ENGG. & PROJECT MGMT. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310244 INFO. SYSTEMS & ENGG. ECON. 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310245 COMPUTER NETWORKS (CN) 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310250 Design & Analysis of Algorithms 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310251 Systems Programming & Operating System(SP & OS) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310252 Embedded Systems & Internet of Things(ES & IoT) 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310253 Software Modeling and Design 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 310254 Web Technology 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303141 ADV. MICROCON. AND ITS APP. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303142 ELECTRICAL MACHINES II 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303143 POWER ELECTRONICS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303144 ELECTR. INST., MAINT. & TST. 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303146 Power System II 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303147 Control System I 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303148 UTILIZATION OF ELECT ENERGY 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303149 DESIGN OF ELECTRICAL MACHINES 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 303150 ENERGY AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 311121 INDUST. & TECH. MANAGEMENT 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304181 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304182 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304183 ELECTROMAGNETICS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304184 MICROCONTROLLERS 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304185 MECHATRONICS 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304186 Power Electronics 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304187 Information Theory,Coding and Communication Networks 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304188 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304189 ADVANCED PROCESSORS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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T.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 304190 System Programming And Operationg System 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314441 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314442 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314443 SW. ENGG. & PROJECT MGMT. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314444 OPERATING SYSTEM 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314445 HUMAN-COMPUTER INTERACTION 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314450 COMPUTER NETWORK TECHNOLOGY 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314451 SYSTEMS PROGRAMMING 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314452 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGO. 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314453 Cloud Computing 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATIOM TECHNOLOGY) 314454 DATA SCI. & BIG DATA ANALYTICS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306261 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306262 INSTR. METH. FOR CHEM. ANLYS. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306263 CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306264 CONTROL SYSTEM DESIGN 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306265 INDUST. ORG. & MANAGEMENT 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306268 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306269 PROCESS LOOP COMPONENTS 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306270 UNIT OPR. & POW. PLANT INSTRU. 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306271 INSTRUMENT AND SYSTEM DESIGN 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(INSTRUMENTATION & Control) 306272 Bio- Medical Instrumentation 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302042 HEAT TRANSFER* 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302047 NUM. METHODS & OPTIMIZATION 3 5 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302050 MECHATRONICS 3 5 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302061 APPLIED COMPUTER AIDED ENGG 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302062 MACHINE DESIGN 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302066 MATERIALS & MFG. ENGG. 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL SANDWICH) 302067 INDUS. ENGG. & TECH. MGMT 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302041 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302042 HEAT TRANSFER* 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302043 THEORY OF MACHINES-II 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302044 TURBO MACHINES 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302045 METROLOGY AND QUALITY CONTROL 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302047 Numerical Methods and Optimization* 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302048 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS -II 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302049 REFRIG. & AIR CONDITIONING 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302050 MECHATRONICS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302051 Manufacturing -Process-II 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304201 POWER ELECTRONICS AND APP. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304202 INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEMS 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304203 ELECTROMAG. & WAVE PROPAG. 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304204 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APP. 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304205 DATA COMMUNICATION 3 5 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304206 DSP AND APPLICATIONS 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304207 Embedded Processors 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304208 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & ORG. 3 6 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304209 FUNDAMENTALS OF HDL 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
T.E.(2015 PAT.)ELECTRONICS) 304210 PLC AND APPLICATIONS 3 6 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
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BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE 2019 Credit Pattern 1201902 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS I 1 1 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE 2019 Credit Pattern 1201904 THEORY OF STRUCTURES I 1 1 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE 2019 Credit Pattern 1201910 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS II 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE 2019 Credit Pattern 1201912 THEORY OF STRUCTURES II 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM

BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 1201504 THEORY OF STRUCTURES - I 1 1 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 1201512 THEORY OF STRUCTURES - II 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 2201520 THEORY OF STRUCTURES - III 2 3 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 2201529 THEORY OF STRUCTURES - IV 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 3201538 THEORY OF STRUCTURES - V 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 3201548 THEORY OF STRUCTURES VI 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 4201556 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE I 4 7 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 4201559 QUANTITY SURVEYING & ESTIMATION I 4 7 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 4201560 SPECIFICATION WRITING I 4 7 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 4201564 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE II 4 8 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 4201567 QUANTITY SURVEYING & ESTIMATION II 4 8 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 4201568 SPECIFICATION WRITING II 4 8 29 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 1201502&3 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY & MATERIALS - I 1 1 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 1201510&11 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY & MATERIALS - II 1 2 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 2201518&19 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY & MATERIALS - III 2 3 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 2201521&22 BUILDING SERVICES - I 2 3 26 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 2201527&28 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY & MATERIALS - IV 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 2201530&31 BUILDING SERVICES - II 2 4 26 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 3201536&37 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY & MATERIALS - V 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 3201540&41 BUILDING SERVICES - III 3 5 28 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 3201546&47 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY & MATERIALS VI 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(REV.2015) 3201550&51 BUILDING SERVICES IV 3 6 24 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM to 1.30 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501021 APPLICATIONS OF STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501022 MANAGEMENT AND PROJECT PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501023 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501024 TQM IN CONSTRUCTION 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501027
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATION AND 
MANAGEMENT

1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501028 PROJECT ECONOMICS AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (CONSTRUCTION & 
MANAGEMENT)

501029 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING)

501061 ENVIRONMENTAL LEGISLATION AND MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING)

501062 ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY & MICROBIOLOGY 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
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M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING)

501063
PHYSICO-CHEMICAL PROCESS FOR WATER AND WASTE WATER 
TREATMENT

1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (ENVIRONMENTAL 
ENGINEERING)

501064 ENVIRONMENTAL SANITATION 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (GEOTECHNICAL 
ENGINEERING)

501121 ADVANCE SOIL MECHANICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (GEOTECHNICAL 
ENGINEERING)

501122 GROUND IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (GEOTECHNICAL 
ENGINEERING)

501123 ROCK MECHANICS 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (GEOTECHNICAL 
ENGINEERING)

501125 GEO-ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501001 THEORY OF ELASTICITY & PLASTICITY 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501002 STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501003 ADVANCED DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501004 NUMERICAL METHODS IN STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501007 FINITE ELEMENT METHOD 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501008 THEORY OF PLATES & SHELLS 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) (CIVIL) (STRUCTURE ENGINEERING) 501009 ADVANCED DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
(ENVIRONMENTAL)

509131 APPLIED STATISTICS FOR ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
(ENVIRONMENTAL)

509132 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
(ENVIRONMENTAL)

509133 ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
(ENVIRONMENTAL)

509134 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510101 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510102 BIO-INSPIRED OPTIMIZATION ALGORITHMS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510103 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND VERSION CONTROL 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510104 EMBEDDED AND REAL TIME OPERATING SYSTEMS 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510108 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510109 SYSTEM SIMULATION AND MODELING 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) COMPUTER (COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING)

510110 MACHINE LEARNING 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
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M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (CONTROL SYSTEMS) 503101 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES IN CONTROL SYSTEM 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (CONTROL SYSTEMS) 503103 NON LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEM 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER ELECTRONICS & 
DRIVES)

503303 POWER CONVERTERS-I 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503201 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN POWER SYSTEMS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503202 POWER SECTOR ECONOMICS AND MANAGEMENT 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503203 POWER SYSTEM MODELING 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503204 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503207 POWER SYSTEM DYNAMICS 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503208 POWER SYSTEM PLANNING & RELIABILITY 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRICAL (POWER SYSTEMS) 503209 HVDC AND FLEXIBLE AC TRANSMISSION 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS  (DIGITAL SYSTEM) 504101 ANALOG & DIGITAL CMOS DESIGN 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS  (DIGITAL SYSTEM) 504102 MULTIRATE SIGNAL PROCESSING 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS  (DIGITAL SYSTEM) 504103 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS  (DIGITAL SYSTEM) 504104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (SIGNAL PROCESSING)

504402 DIGITAL IMAGE AND VIDEO PROCESSING 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (SIGNAL PROCESSING)

504403 ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (SIGNAL PROCESSING)

504404 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 
(PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION)

506101 MATHEMATICAL METHODS IN INSTRUMENTATION 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504201 DIGITAL CMOS DESIGN 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504202 RECONFIGURABLE COMPUTING 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504203 EMBEDDED SYSTEM DESIGN 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504204 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504207 ANALOG CMOS DESIGN 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504208 SYSTEM ON CHIP 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
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M.E.(Rev.2017) M.E.(Rev.2017) ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOMMUNICATION (VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEM)

504209 EMBEDDED AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEM 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (COMPUTER AIDED 
DESIGN,MANUFACTURE & ENGINEERING)

502402 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (COMPUTER AIDED 
DESIGN,MANUFACTURE & ENGINEERING)

507201 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

502104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

502202
MATERIAL SCIENCE AND MECHANICAL BEHAVIOR OF 
MATERIALS

1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

502203 ADVANCED STRESS ANALYSIS 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

502207 ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS OF MECHANISMS 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

502208 ADVANCED MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

502209 FINITE ELEMENT METHOD 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (DESIGN 
ENGINEERING)

507201 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (HEAT POWER 
ENGINEERING)

502102
ADVANCED THERMODYNAMICS AND COMBUSTION 
TECHNOLOGY

1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (HEAT POWER 
ENGINEERING)

502103 ADVANCED FLUID MECHANICS 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (HEAT POWER 
ENGINEERING)

502104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 1 1 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (HEAT POWER 
ENGINEERING)

507101 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS AND NUMERICAL METHODS 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

M.E.(Rev.2017) MECHANICAL (MECHATRONICS) 502802 CONTROL SYSTEMS - I 1 1 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM

MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310901 C & C++ PROGRAMMING 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310904 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310905 PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310910 DATA STRUCTURES USING C 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310911 WEB TECHNOLOGIES 1 2 10 December 2020 , Thursday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310912 SYSTEM ANALYSIS & DESIGN 1 2 11 December 2020 , Friday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 310913 MANAGEMENT THEORY & PRACTICES 1 2 11 December 2020 , Friday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410901 ADVANCED JAVA 2 3 12 December 2020 , Saturday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410902 DBMS 2 3 12 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410903 OPERATING SYSTEMS 2 3 12 December 2020 , Saturday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410904 OOAD 2 3 14 December 2020 , Monday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410905 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 2 3 14 December 2020 , Monday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410909 ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY 2 4 15 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410910 BANKING & FAM 2 4 15 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410911 CN & INFORMATION SECURITY 2 4 15 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
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MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410913 ADV DBMS 2 4 16 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410912a IS AUDIT 2 4 16 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA (ENGG.)(Rev.13) 410912b CYBER LAWS 2 4 16 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA ENGG. 2019 Credit Pattern 310901 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA ENGG. 2019 Credit Pattern 310902 DATA STRUCTURES 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
MCA ENGG. 2019 Credit Pattern 310903 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 1 1 08 December 2020 , Tuesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA ENGG. 2019 Credit Pattern 310904 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING 1 1 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 2.00 PM To 6.00 PM
MCA ENGG. 2019 Credit Pattern 310905 MANAGEMENT THEORY AND PRACTICES 1 1 09 December 2020 , Wednesday 9.30 AM To 1.30 PM
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